
TRIP SUMMARY
by Bus

08/17/2017

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 11

Bus # 11 a.m

BUS GARAGE7:12 am 1

4755 BROADWAY - 2ND DRIVE 

PAST CIRCLE K

7:16 am 2

4075 BROADWAY - MONDAY AND 

FRIDAY ONLY

7:18 am 3

3733 TOLEDO AVE - CROSS7:19 am 4

3816 TOLEDO AVE7:21 am 5

700 PINE HOLLOW BLVD7:26 am 6

SUMMIT ACADEMY 

ELEMENTARY (SAES)

7:34 am 7

SUMMIT ACADEMY MID/HIGH 

SCHOOL (SAMS)

7:49 am 8

ST. ANTHONY'S SCHOOL (SAS)7:51 am 9

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 11

Bus #11 p.m.

BUS GARAGE N RIDGE RD W2:15 pm 1

ST. ANTHONY'S SCHOOL - 

MONDAY AND FRIDAY ONLY 

(SAS)

2:50 pm 2

SUMMIT ACADEMY MID/HIGH 

SCHOOL (SAMS)

2:52 pm 3

SUMMIT ACADEMY 

ELEMENTARY (SAES)

3:04 pm 4

700 PINE HOLLOW BLVD3:12 pm 5

4755 BROADWAY - 2ND DRIVE 

PAST CIRCLE K

3:15 pm 6

4075 BROADWAY3:17 pm 7

3733 TOLEDO AVE - CROSS3:19 pm 8

3816 TOLEDO AVE3:21 pm 9

BUS GARAGE3:24 pm 10

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 12

Bus #12 a.m

CLEARVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 

(CHS)

7:38 am 1

DURLING MIDDLE SCHOOL - 

PARENT DROP OFFS

7:40 am 2

DMS - BUS DROP OFFS (DMS)7:41 am 3

HORIZON SCIENCE ACADEMY 

(HSA)

7:45 am 4

LORAIN PREPARATORY 

ACADEMY (LPA)

7:50 am 5

ACADEMY OF ARTS AND 

SCIENCE (AAS)

7:50 am 6

LORAIN COMMUNITY MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (LCS)

7:58 am 7

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 12

Bus #12 p.m.

HORIZON SCIENCE ACADEMY 

(HSA)

2:48 pm 1

LORAIN PREPARATORY 

ACADEMY (LPA)

2:53 pm 2

ACADEMY OF ARTS AND 

SCIENCE (AAS)

2:53 pm 3

LORAIN COMMUNITY MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (LCS)

3:16 pm 4

DOLLAR GENERAL3:39 pm 5

DENVER AVE & E 39TH ST3:40 pm 6

CLIFTON AVE & DEWITT ST3:41 pm 7

TOLEDO AVE & E 44TH ST3:42 pm 8

E 45TH ST & TOLEDO AVE3:43 pm 9

CLIFTON AVE & E 45TH ST3:44 pm 10

4137 DUNTON RD.3:47 pm 11

BERKSHIRE APTS.3:51 pm 12

MAYFIELD ST & VINCENT AVE3:58 pm 13

BUS GARAGE4:06 pm 14

Routefinder Pro 12.3 RL_TRI000142.RPTPage 1 of 1


